Q

H RT CASH

Merchant Details

Merchant Hame :
Merchant Mobile No :

Merchant Emails :

Date Generated:

Date
13/06/20189

Grand Total

Tran ID Type
145243

145250
145366
145373
145413
145450
145455
145487
145492

145595

145612
145702
Daily Total

AlphaMega
22252514

Stelios@alphamega.com.cy,stelios@alphamega.com.c

¥

Merchant History Report

14/06/2019 00:04:48

Status
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

Sender Name

Sender Phone Receiver Name Receiver Phone Amount

MICHALIS 35799745029
HADJIANDREA

SAVVAS Kyriakou 35799323885
RAFAELLA GEORGIOU 35796255536
SOPHIA MICHAELIDOUW 35797813637
ELEMI BLITSA 35796774308
SOUZANMA TOMAZOU 35797876784
ROAMNA DIMA 35799399768
ADPOAITH ANGONYMOY 35737874874
MICHALIS 35799745029
HADJIAMDREA

MICHALIS 35799745029
HADJIAMDREA

SAVVAS Kyriakou 35799323885

SOPHIA MICHAELIDOW 35797813637

AlphaMega

Alphalega
Alphalega
Alphalega
Alphalega
Alphalega
Alphalega
Alphalega
Alphalega

AlphaMega

AlphaMega
AlphaMega

57. John Kennedy Avenue, 3rd Floor

1076, Micosia, Cyprus
Tel: +3567 22 27 &7 37
Fax: +357 22 27 67 35
Email: contact@skash.com

22252519

22252519
22252519
22252519
22252519
22252519
22252519
22252519
22252519

22252513

22252519
22252519

6.69

1.58
1.57
0.60
0.99
0.69
11.80
0.06
6.69

2.99

0.60
2583

60.09
60.09

Tips
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Currency
EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR

EUR
EUR



